
Berliner Meisterschaften Triathlon
Olympische Distanz 1,5-40-10

Lübben, 24.06.2006

Plw Name,Vorname Verein AK Endzeit Schwimmz. Radzeit Schw+Rad Laufzeit 
1 Nieke, Julia SV Berlin Chemie Adlershof TW30 02:16:32 00:21:06 01:11:59 01:33:05 00:43:27
2 Groß, Susanne TuS Neukölln Berlin TW20 02:17:45 00:21:12 01:11:38 01:32:50 00:44:55
3 Ungewickell, Antje LTC Berlin TW35 02:25:14 00:25:02 01:17:26 01:42:28 00:42:46
4 Burow, Katrin TuS Neukölln Berlin TW30 02:26:24 00:25:27 01:14:22 01:39:49 00:46:35
5 Freiwald, Grit TuS Neukölln Berlin TW25 02:27:17 00:25:49 01:18:52 01:44:41 00:42:36
6 Schink, Lina-Kristin Tri-Team Berlin TW20 02:27:32 00:26:38 01:17:20 01:43:58 00:43:34
7 Zalewski, Dr. Kerstin TiB Berlin TW40 02:28:01 00:27:07 01:14:28 01:41:35 00:46:26
8 PETTER, ANJA SSC BERLIN GRÜNAU TW30 02:30:41 00:27:02 01:19:44 01:46:46 00:43:55
9 Binz, Dr. Constanze Teamwork Berlin TW40 02:32:48 00:27:27 01:19:34 01:47:01 00:45:47

10 Cramer, Daniela TuS Neukölln Berlin TW40 02:33:19 00:25:50 01:20:23 01:46:13 00:47:06
11 Czerr, Katja Tri-Team-Berlin TW35 02:34:07 00:29:01 01:19:33 01:48:34 00:45:33
12 Klemm, Marina TUS Neukölln Berlin TW30 02:35:38 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:48:09 00:47:29
13 Mühlbach, Sandra TUS Neukölln Berlin TW30 02:40:41 00:30:43 01:25:53 01:56:36 00:44:05
14 Möser, Susann Tri Team Berlin TW25 02:41:32 00:26:53 01:23:58 01:50:51 00:50:41
15 Burkert, Dr. Barbara Tri-Finisher Berlin TW40 02:43:22 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:50:50 00:52:32
16 Czekay, Frauke LTC Berlin TW35 02:46:09 00:30:17 01:22:39 01:52:56 00:53:13
17 Harder, Petra SSC Berlin-Grünau TW45 02:51:48 00:31:06 01:27:56 01:59:02 00:52:46
18 Unverricht, Kristina TiB Berlin TW35 02:53:13 00:34:38 01:22:11 01:56:49 00:56:24
19 Getschmann, Sabine Tri-Finisher Berlin TW45 02:54:54 00:26:27 01:26:07 01:52:34 01:02:20
20 Rülke, Cornelia Vfv Spandau TW50 02:57:53 00:37:00 01:24:36 02:01:36 00:56:17
21 Wanjura, Tabata Tri-Finisher TW35 02:58:14 00:31:11 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
22 Held, Britta TriTeam Berlin TW25 03:01:55 00:29:52 01:41:53 02:11:45 00:50:10
23 Bettge, Susi SISU Berlin TW40 03:02:08 00:35:05 01:26:30 02:01:35 01:00:33
24 Trecka, Jacqueline Tri-Finisher-Berlin TW25 03:07:59 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:05:52 01:02:07
25 Schmidt, Ingrid VfV Spandau TW35 03:28:05 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:20:42 01:07:23



Berliner Meisterschaften Triathlon
Olympische Distanz 1,5-40-10

Lübben, 24.06.2006

Plw Name,Vorname Verein Endzeit Schwimmz. Radzeit Schw+Rad Laufzeit 

AK 20
1 Groß, Susanne TuS Neukölln Berlin 02:17:45 00:21:12 01:11:38 01:32:50 00:44:55
2 Schink, Lina-Kristin Tri-Team Berlin 02:27:32 00:26:38 01:17:20 01:43:58 00:43:34

AK 25
1 Freiwald, Grit TuS Neukölln Berlin 02:27:17 00:25:49 01:18:52 01:44:41 00:42:36
2 Möser, Susann Tri Team Berlin 02:41:32 00:26:53 01:23:58 01:50:51 00:50:41
3 Held, Britta TriTeam Berlin 03:01:55 00:29:52 01:41:53 02:11:45 00:50:10
4 Trecka, Jacqueline Tri-Finisher-Berlin 03:07:59 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:05:52 01:02:07

AK 30
1 Nieke, Julia SV Berlin Chemie Adlershof 02:16:32 00:21:06 01:11:59 01:33:05 00:43:27
2 Burow, Katrin TuS Neukölln Berlin 02:26:24 00:25:27 01:14:22 01:39:49 00:46:35
3 PETTER, ANJA SSC BERLIN GRÜNAU 02:30:41 00:27:02 01:19:44 01:46:46 00:43:55
4 Klemm, Marina TUS Neukölln Berlin 02:35:38 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:48:09 00:47:29
5 Mühlbach, Sandra TUS Neukölln Berlin 02:40:41 00:30:43 01:25:53 01:56:36 00:44:05

AK 35
1 Ungewickell, Antje LTC Berlin 02:25:14 00:25:02 01:17:26 01:42:28 00:42:46
2 Czerr, Katja Tri-Team-Berlin 02:34:07 00:29:01 01:19:33 01:48:34 00:45:33
3 Czekay, Frauke LTC Berlin 02:46:09 00:30:17 01:22:39 01:52:56 00:53:13
4 Unverricht, Kristina TiB Berlin 02:53:13 00:34:38 01:22:11 01:56:49 00:56:24
5 Wanjura, Tabata Tri-Finisher 02:58:14 00:31:11 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
6 Schmidt, Ingrid VfV Spandau 03:28:05 00:00:00 00:00:00 02:20:42 01:07:23

AK 40
1 Zalewski, Dr. Kerstin TiB Berlin 02:28:01 00:27:07 01:14:28 01:41:35 00:46:26
2 Binz, Dr. Constanze Teamwork Berlin 02:32:48 00:27:27 01:19:34 01:47:01 00:45:47
3 Cramer, Daniela TuS Neukölln Berlin 02:33:19 00:25:50 01:20:23 01:46:13 00:47:06
4 Burkert, Dr. Barbara Tri-Finisher Berlin 02:43:22 00:00:00 00:00:00 01:50:50 00:52:32
5 Bettge, Susi SISU Berlin 03:02:08 00:35:05 01:26:30 02:01:35 01:00:33

AK 45
1 Harder, Petra SSC Berlin-Grünau 02:51:48 00:31:06 01:27:56 01:59:02 00:52:46
2 Getschmann, Sabine Tri-Finisher Berlin 02:54:54 00:26:27 01:26:07 01:52:34 01:02:20

AK 50
1 Rülke, Cornelia Vfv Spandau 02:57:53 00:37:00 01:24:36 02:01:36 00:56:17


